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                                              S2024-2025 School Calendar 
 

Spuyten Duyvil generally follows the NYC Dept of Ed school calendar, but not all dates so keep this 
calendar handy. There are also no more Snow Days as instruction will go remote on days DOE closes 
schools. 

Dates Events 
Tuesday, Sept 3         4:30-6 pm  3K class Meet and Greet  ** 
Wednesday, Sept 4      4:30-6 pm 4K classes Meet and Greet ** 
Thur., Sept.5- Friday, Sept. 6 School Begins following  Orientation schedule (all students) 
Monday, Sept. 9 Full Day Schedule begins for all children 
week of Sept. 16 Back-to-school Curriculum Nights ** -dates TBD 
Thurs – Fri, Oct 3-4 Observation of Jewish holiday – Rosh Hashonah  NO SCHOOL 
Monday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples Day – NO SCHOOL 
Saturday Oct. 19   11- 3 pm ,Fall Family Garden clean-up/ Bake Sale  ** 
Friday, November 1 Observation of Diwali (Festival of Lights) NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, November 5  Election Day- school in session  

             ½ day  NOON DISMISSAL 
School Picture Day- held in beautiful school yard 

Thursday, Nov. 7 Kindergarten Parent Panel via Zoom  6:30-8 
Monday November 11 Veteran’s Day   NO SCHOOL 
Nov 11- 25 Blocks for Spuyten Duyvil fundraiser 
Wednesday, Nov. 27 4K Share Luncheon  
Thursday, Nov 28 – Friday, Nov 29 Thanksgiving Break    NO SCHOOL 
Week of December 2 Fall Family Conferences ** 
Week of December 16 Family Breakfasts  **  dates TBD 
Mon  Dec. 23- Friday, Jan. 3 Winter Recess    NO SCHOOL  

return on Mon, Jan. 6, 2025 
mid Janaury Popcorn Sale Fundraiser ** 
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL 
Friday, January 24 4K Movie Nite  ** 
Monday, Feb 17 – Friday, Feb 21 Midwinter Recess   NO SCHOOL   

return 2/24 ~ Vacation Science Camp available 
Friday, March 14 Staff Development Day  ½ day school   Noon Dismissal 
Monday, March 31 Observation of Muslim holiday Eid –NO SCHOOL   
Monday – Friday, April 14-18 Spring Break   No SCHOOL  Vacation ART CAMP available 
Week of April 21 Spring Family Conferences ** 
Sunday, May 4   11- 3 pm Spring Family Garden Party & Potluck Brunch  ** 
Wed, May 29 and Thurs May 30 Mini-Mall   ** 
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL 
Thursday, June 5 Observation of Muslim holiday – Eid - NO SCHOOL 
Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth – NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, June 24 Last full day of school including early and aftercare 
-Wednesday, June 25 Last day of school;  special 1 hour schedule for Stepping 

Up Celebrations ** 

** family participation 
This calendar meets the requirements set by the Department of 

Education for 3K and 4K.. 

NO SCHOOL 
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